17
Amphenol® Multi-Channel fiber optic connectors for use with multi-mode and single mode
termini can be ordered by coded part number. Ordering procedure is illustrated by part
number CF-509017-8P as shown below:
CF – 50 9 0 17 – 8 P
Connector Type
Series
Finish

for Individual Single Fiber Cables
Assembly
Part Number**
Cable Dia. Assembly
Part Number**
Cable Dia. Max. No.
of Cables
Shell
Size
A Thread
Class 2B (Metric)
B
Max. Dia.
E
Max. Dia.Max. Min. Max. Min.
CF-195022-11( ) .300 .182 CF-195025-11( ) .125 .060 2 11 M15X1-6H .781 1.031
CF-195022-13( ) .412 .282 CF-195025-13( ) .125 .060 4 13 M18X1-6H .897 1.062
CF-195022-15( ) .412 .282 CF-195025-15( ) .125 .060 5 15 M22X1-6H 1.054 1.062
CF-195022-17( ) .500 .282 CF-195025-17( ) .125 .060 8 17 M25X1-6H 1.172 1.312
CF-195022-19( ) .500 .282 CF-195025-19( )
.Consult Amphenol
Aerospace.
19 M25X1-6H 1.290 1.312
CF-195022-21( ) .500 .282 CF-195025-21( ) 21 M25X1-6H 1.406 1.312
CF-195022-23( ) .500 .282 CF-195025-23( ) 23 M25X1-6H 1.531 1.312
CF-195022-25( ) .500 .282 CF-195025-25( ) 25 M25X1-6H 1.645 1.312
Non-Environmental Strain Relief
for Individual Single Fiber Cables
(Can be used with size 16 or 20, multi-mode or single mode termini).
** To order strain reliefs see charts below. Complete the part number by add-

For
Receptacles
MS Shell
Size
Code
For MS
Plugs
For MS Receptacles
Contact
Size
Proprietary
No.
Military
No.
9 10-70506-14 10-70500-10 A D38999/32W9X* D38999/33W9X* 8 (Coax) 10-482099-8 N/A
11 10-70506-16 10-70500-12 B D38999/32W11X* D38999/33W11X* 8 (Twinax) T3-4008-59P N/A
13 10-70500-18 10-70500-14 C D38999/32W13X* D38999/33W13X* 8 (Power) 10-405996-81 MS27488-8-1
15 10-70500-20 10-70500-16 D D38999/32W15X* D38999/33W15X* 10 (Power) 10-576225 N/A
17 10-70500-22 10-70500-19 E D38999/32W17X* D38999/33W17X* 12 10-405996-121 MS27488-12-1
19 10-70500-24 10-70500-20 F D3899/32W19X* D38999/33W19X* 16 10-405996-161 MS27488-16-1
21 10-70524-1 10-70500-22 G D3999/32W21X* D38999/33W21X* 20 10-405996-201 MS27488-20-1
23 10-70506-28 10-70500-24 H D38999/32W23X* D38999/33W23X* 22D 10-405996-41 MS27488-4-1
25 10-70500-28 10-70524-1 J D3899932W25X* D38999/33W25X*
Protection Caps Sealing Plugs
Connectors Assembled with Strain Reliefs and Metal Caps
Sealing Plugs
22